Actuator
Control
Box
LD36
Features
◆ LD36 is a compact actuator with IP66 protection level, suitable for various
applications with limited installation space, such as window opener, adjustable car
driver seat, and other outdoor applications.

products displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by MOTECK.
MO-IND-2-T-014-1.0
Ordering key
LD36-□□-□□-□□□.□□□-□□□□
Input Voltage
12：12V
24：24V
Gear Ratio
05：5:1
10：10:1
20：20:1
30：30:1
40：40:1
Retracted Length
(Refer to the Dimension paragraph)
Extended Length
(Refer to the Dimension paragraph)
Front Connector
1：Drilled hole (Φ6.4/Φ8)
2：Plastic (Φ8)
3：Spherical rod eye (Φ8)
Rear Connector
0：0゜Drilled hole (Φ6.4/Φ8) (Refer to drawing of Dimension paragraph)
9：Turn 90゜Drilled hole (Φ6.4/Φ8)
Option
0：Without mounting bracket
B：With mounting bracket
Wire Length
0：900mm
1：1500mm
2：2000mm